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Logistics Related Contacts

Mode Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email

Sr. Corporate Logistics Manager Chad Huffman 864-503-2178 Chad.Huffman@milliken.com

Chemical Logistics Manager Gayle Williams 864-503-2828 Gayle.williams@milliken.com

Floorcovering Logistics Manager Kim Harper 706-880-3236 Kim.Harper@milliken.com

Parcel Laurie Ramsey
Angela Peterson

864-503-2179
864-503-1789

Laurie.ramsey@milliken.com
Apeterson@milliken.com

Less than Truckload Laurie Ramsey
Angela Peterson

864-503-2179
864-503-1789

Laurie.ramsey@milliken.com
Apeterson@milliken.com

Truckload Laurie Ramsey
Angela Peterson

864-503-2179
864-503-1789

Laurie.ramsey@milliken.com
Apeterson@milliken.com

International (Air/Ocean) Kyle Brown
Melanie Thomas

864-503-2046
864-503-2147

Kyle.Brown@milliken.com
Melanie.thomas@milliken.com

Floorcovering Export Lisa Benefield 706-880-3900 Lisa.Benefield@milliken.com

Floorcovering North American Kristen Allen
John Pittman

706-880-3985
706-880-3900

Kristen.Allen@milliken.com
John.Pittman@milliken.com

Importer Security Filing Becky Sanders 864-503-2148 Becky.Sanders@milliken.com

CTPAT Supply Chain Security Andy Walters 864-503-1786 Andy.walters@milliken.com
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Transportation Contacts

Department Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact Email

Transportation Manager David Patrick 864-938-2511 David.Patrick@milliken.com

Warehouse & Safety Manager Mitch Meadors 864-938-2510 Mitch.Meadors@Milliken.com

Transportation Operations 
Manager

Michelle Vance 864-938-2511 Michelle.Vance@milliken.com
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